

## CONSENT OF SURETY COMPANY TO FINAL PAYMENT

PROJECT:		
TO (Owner):  Northern Arizona University Facility Services P.O. Box 5637 Flagstaff, AZ 86011	NAU PROJECT NO: CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE:	
CONTRACTOR:		
In Accordance with the provisions of the Contraindicated above, the (here insert name and address of Surety Company)	act between the Owner and the Contractor	as
	, SURE	ETY COMPANY,
on bond of (here insert name and address of Contractor)	,	CONTRACTOR,
hereby approves of the final payment to the Contra relieve the Surety Company of any of its obligations		ntractor shall not
		, OWNER,
as set forth in the said Surety Company's bond.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surety Company has hereunto set its hand this	day of	20
	Surety Company	
Attest: (Seal):	Signature of Authorized Representative	
	Printed Name	
	Title	